Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Elementary,

K-5

Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Title |
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

K-12 Social Worker, 185 DD

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Special Assignment

Teacher, SDC-Preschool

Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Total Wages

$120,663
$107,239
$104,773

$104,144
$103,251
$100,802
$100,550
$99,064
$99,009
$98,868
$98,371
$98,060
$96,333
$96,211
$94,862
$94,621
$91,903
$90,788
$90,295
$89,079
$87,114
$82,580
$82,120
$80,165
$76,073
$74,817
$73,703
$72,336
$70,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,289
$22,908
$29,265

$28,375
$28,001
$27,631
$18,840
$27,206
$27,813
$18,136
$28,566
$27,274
$26,765
$28,309
$26,683
$26,907
$27,625
$25,453
$26,653
$26,408
$25,162
$24,485
$15,362
$17,436
$18,379
$17,226
$23,426
$23,369
$23,376



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

School Secretary - Elementary

Custodian

Custodian, Lead
Teacher, Classroom
Attendance Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Health Technician
Seed Worker llI
Child Care Worker I
Custodian

Bilingual Aide

Teacher, Title |
Temporary Teacher

Temporary Teacher

Child Dev Tch, Family Services-

185 Classic

Temporary Teacher

Sp Ed Asst I, SDC, Pre School

Temporary Teacher
Child Care Worker I

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool,
Crossing Guard

Child Care Worker Il

Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr, Inst Asst |

Certificated Substitute

Child Care Worker I,
Child Care Worker |,
Child Care Worker |

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

$66,387
$63,343
$62,144
$61,955
$60,089
$59,591
$58,018
$56,586
$51,170
$49,781
$49,643
$49,225
$48,187
$44,382
$42,472

$40,571
$39,740
$38,750
$38,218
$35,889

$33,431
$30,980
$30,327
$26,937

$26,233
$24,609
$24,381
$23,935

$22,473
$17,999
$21,715
$16,258
$15,956
$11,592
$12,100
$19,721
$20,137
$17,639
$15,406
$14,501

$9,017
$19,328

$7,074

$17,248
$16,755
$17,049
$18,178
$14,118

$7,297
$5,233
$4,856
$10,285

$7,183
$4,610
$4,429
$9,852



Temporary Teacher
Temporary Teacher
Sp Ed Asst I, SDC
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Temporary Teacher
Inst Asst Il

Nutrition Worker |
Nutrition Worker |
Sp Ed Asst I, RSP

Sp Ed Asst |, RSP

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Inst Asst |

Temporary Teacher
Inst Asst |

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Inst Asst |

Child Care Worker I
Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst Il

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Crossing Guard

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

$23,785
$23,468
$22,724
$22,583
$22,191
$21,630
$20,612
$19,713
$19,695
$18,429
$18,179
$17,358
$16,682
$15,689
$15,494
$14,695
$13,318
$10,470

$9,968

$6,340

$3,701

$4,067
$5,115
$4,256
$4,230
$3,795
$4,043
$12,510
$3,684
$12,815
$2,536
$4,634
$2,111
$4,054
$2,928
$1,534
$1,066
$2,652
$0
$252
$0
$730



