Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$120,663	\$31,289
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$107,239	\$22,908
Assistant Principal, Elementary, K-5		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$104,773	\$29,265
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$104,144	\$28,375
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$103,251	\$28,001
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$100,802	\$27,631
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$100,550	\$18,840
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$99,064	\$27,206
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$99,009	\$27,813
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$98,868	\$18,136
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$98,371	\$28,566
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$98,060	\$27,274
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$96,333	\$26,765
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$96,211	\$28,309
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$94,862	\$26,683
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$94,621	\$26,907
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$91,903	\$27,625
Teacher, Title I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$90,788	\$25,453
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$90,295	\$26,653
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$89,079	\$26,408
K-12 Social Worker, 185 DD		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$87,114	\$25,162
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$82,580	\$24,485
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$82,120	\$15,362
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$80,165	\$17,436
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$76,073	\$18,379
Teacher, Special Day Class	Resource Specialist	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$74,817	\$17,226
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$73,703	\$23,426
Teacher, SDC-Preschool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$72,336	\$23,369
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$70,079	\$23,376

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$66,387	\$22,473
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$63,343	\$17,999
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$62,144	\$21,715
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$61,955	\$16,258
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$60,089	\$15,956
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$59,591	\$11,592
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$58,018	\$12,100
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$56,586	\$19,721
School Secretary - Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$51,170	\$20,137
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$49,781	\$17,639
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$49,643	\$15,406
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$49,225	\$14,501
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$48,187	\$9,017
Administrative Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$44,382	\$19,328
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$42,472	\$7,074
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$40,571	\$17,248
Seed Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$39,740	\$16,755
Child Care Worker II	Child Care Worker II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$38,750	\$17,049
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$38,218	\$18,178
Bilingual Aide	Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$35,889	\$14,118
Teacher, Title I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$33,431	\$7,297
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$30,980	\$5,233
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$30,327	\$4,856
Child Dev Tch, Family Services- 185 Classic		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$26,937	\$10,285
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$26,233	\$7,183
Sp Ed Asst II, SDC, Pre School		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$24,609	\$4,610
Temporary Teacher	Certificated Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$24,381	\$4,429
Child Care Worker II	Child Care Worker II, Child Care Worker I, Child Care Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$23,935	\$9,852

Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$23,785	\$4,067
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$23,468	\$5,115
Sp Ed Asst II, SDC		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,724	\$4,256
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,583	\$4,230
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,191	\$3,795
Inst Asst II	Inst Asst II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$21,630	\$4,043
Nutrition Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$20,612	\$12,510
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$19,713	\$3,684
Sp Ed Asst II, RSP		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$19,695	\$12,815
Sp Ed Asst I, RSP		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$18,429	\$2,536
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$18,179	\$4,634
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$17,358	\$2,111
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$16,682	\$4,054
Inst Asst I	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$15,689	\$2,928
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$15,494	\$1,534
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$14,695	\$1,066
Child Care Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$13,318	\$2,652
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$10,470	\$0
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$9,968	\$252
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$6,340	\$0
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$3,701	\$730